
 

 

Department of Pathology 
PG Activity December 2025 

       Sr. 

No 
Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide 

1 01/12/25-     Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching Circulatory Disturbances Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna Dr. Mangala Nagare 

2 03/12/25-    Wed    11 am -12pm Journal Club --- Dr. Tejasvi Dr. C. R. Godbole 

3 04/12/25 -  Thurs     2.15 – 3.15 pm Grossing Testicular Tumors Dr. Tejasvi Dr. Janice Jaison 

4 05/12/25  -     Fri 11am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2025 Dr. Tejasvi Dr. Smita Bhide 

5 8/12/25-   Mon  11am -12pm Microteaching Blood Grouping Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna 
Dr. Prachi Kate 

6 10/12/25 - Wed 11am -12pm Subject Seminar Septic Shock Dr.Kamna Dr. Gauri Metkar 

7 11/12/25 - Thurs       2.15 – 3.15 pm Grossing Hysterectomy Dr. Tejasvi Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

8 12/12/25 -  Fri 11 am -12pm  Slide Seminar Haematology slides Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna Dr.Smita Bhide 

9 15/12/25 -    Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching 
Body Fluid  Examination 

& Semen Analysis 
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna Dr Prachi Kate 

11 22/12/25 -  Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching Neoplasia Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna Dr. Mangala Nagare 

12 24/12/25 - Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club --- Dr. Kamna Dr. Gauri Metkar 

13 25/12/15 -  Thurs 2.15 – 3.15 pm 
Inter departmental 

Activity 

Interesting Cases 

Discussion (OBGY) 
.. Dr. Rajendra Zope 

14 26/12/25- Fri 11 am -12pm PG Lecture 
Lab Diagnosis of Viral 

Hepatitis 
.. Dr. Janice Jaison 

15 29/12/25 - Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching Urine Examination Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna Dr. Harsha Dangare 

16 31/12/25 - Wed 11 am -12pm Subject Seminar FNAC Dr. Aradhya Dr. Janice Jaison 


